STATE OF MISSOURI

APPROPRIATIONS, EXPENDITURES, AND APPROPRIATED TRANSFERS OUT
ALL FUNDS

February 29, 2020

Appropriation Year 2020

Appropriations:

Annual Appropriations per HB 1-13 & 18 & 19
Annual Transfer Appropriations per HB 1-13 & 18
Annual Reappropriations per HB 17

Total Appropriations
Expenditures and Appropriated Transfers Out:

Expenditures
Appropriated Transfers Out

Total Expenditures and Appropriated
Transfers Out

Unexpended Appropriations

* Increases in Estimated Appropriations

Original
Appropriation

February
2020

Eight Months
FY 20

Appropriation
Year

32,850,178,300
8,656,541,412
225,347,850

$

2,418,250,107
524,910,208

18,488,423,775
4,544,796,917

2,943,160,315

23,033,220,692

32,850,178,300
8,656,541,412

225,347,850

41,732,067,562

23,033,220,692

18,698,846,870




