STATE OF MISSOURI APPROPRIATIONS, EXPENDITURES, AND APPROPRIATED TRANSFERS OUT ALL FUNDS February 29, 2020

	Original Appropriation		February 2020		Eight Months FY 20			Appropriation Year	
Appropriation Year 2020									
Appropriations:									
Annual Appropriations per HB 1-13 & 18 & 19 Annual Transfer Appropriations per HB 1-13 & 18 Annual Reappropriations per HB 17 Total Appropriations Expenditures and Appropriated Transfers Out:	\$	32,850,178,300 8,656,541,412 225,347,850	\$	 	\$	 	* \$	32,850,178,300 8,656,541,412 225,347,850 41,732,067,562	
Expenditures Appropriated Transfers Out				2,418,250,107 524,910,208		18,488,423,775 4,544,796,917			
Total Expenditures and Appropriated Transfers Out			\$	2,943,160,315	\$	23,033,220,692	-	23,033,220,692	
Unexpended Appropriations							\$	18,698,846,870	

^{*} Increases in Estimated Appropriations